S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 1

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

A+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHIMANI ZALAK PANKAJ URVASHI 20801 396 042  2018-0161-00-041616 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 013/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 030/050 040/050 070/100 070
*16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050 015/050-FF FFF/100 -—-
*16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 016/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—=
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 026/050 030/050 056/100 056
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 011/050-FF FFF/100 -—=
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 006/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -—-
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 025/050 035/050 060/100 060
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Minimmn 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I

*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 035/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:434/600

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 039/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.27 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:872/1200 Percentage:72.67

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

CHANDAWAT JAYA JASWANT SINGH CHANDAWAT SUMAN TANWA20802 396 042

2021-0161-00-137264

Percentage:72.33

Percentage:73.00

Ext

041/050
034/050
030/050
033/050
033/050

046/050

036/050
040/050
045/050
035/050
035/050

034/050

Medium

Page: 2

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

077/100
071/100
065/100
070/100
065/100

086/100

071/100
079/100
070/100
069/100
073/100

076/100

077

071

065

070

065

086

071

079

070

069

073

076

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 3

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI SANJAY ASHA 20803 396 042 2018-0161-00-041462 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 017/050-FF FFF/100 -—
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 030/050 025/050 055/100+ 055
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 027/050 030/050 057/100 057
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 030/050 058/100 058
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Minimmn 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 026/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 035/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 029/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 039/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 033/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 029/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 032/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 037/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.05 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:846/1200 Percentage:70.50

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

GOENKA HEMA SHANKAR LAL ANJU 20804 396 042

2021-0161-00-137272

Percentage:70.17

Percentage:70.83

Ext

042/050
036/050
028/050
037/050
031/050

045/050

037/050
030/050
048/050
035/050
035/050

035/050

Medium

Page: 4

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
071/100
064/100
074/100
060/100

084/100

069/100
063/100
077/100
067/100
072/100

077/100

068

071

064

074

060

084

069

063

077

067

072

077

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 039/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 036/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 038/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 036/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 041/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 040/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester Grade: A+ Total:453/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.45 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:894/1200 Percentage:74.50

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

GOYAL ARZOO DHARAMPAL SUPRIYA 20805 396 042

2021-0161-00-137337

Percentage:73.50

Percentage:75.50

Ext

042/050
040/050
028/050
041/050
031/050

047/050

034/050
038/050
042/050
035/050
040/050

036/050

Medium

Page: 5

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
077/100
067/100
078/100
067/100

085/100

070/100
073/100
078/100
076/100
080/100

076/100

067

077

067

078

067

085

070

073

078

076

080

076

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

21/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUMMIDI V v KRISHNA MADHURT GUMMIDI SRINIVASA RAO 20806 396 042 2021-0161-00-137353 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 017/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100 -— F
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076 A+
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076 A+
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 042/050 042/050 084/100 084 (o}
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -——= -
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 7

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

069

064

066

064

069

063

059

064

058

073

072

B+

A

B+

A+

A+

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA ABHIPSHA ABHIJIT SRABANI 20807 396 042  2021-0161-00-137205 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 036/050 016/050-FF FFF/100
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 031/050 038/050 069/100
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 041/050 025/050 066/100
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 037/050 032/050 069/100
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 031/050 032/050 063/100
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 030/050 029/050 059/100
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 039/050 064/100
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 032/050 026/050 058/100
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 032/050 072/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:389/600 Percentage:64.83

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

21/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KANNEPALLT MYTHTLI KANNEPALLI RAGHU RAM KANNEPALLI20808 396 042 2021-0161-00-137306 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 027/050 046/050 073/100 073 A+
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071 A+
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064 -
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100 084 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:435/600 Percentage:72.50
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—- -
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -——= -
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.47 Semester Grade: A+ Total:448/600
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:449/600

Semeste

r I and II: Final GPA: 8.48 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:897/1200 Percentage:74.75

Per. Reg. No

KAUR KHUSHDEEP GURDEEP MANDEEP 20809 396 042

2021-0161-00-137322

Int

026/050
036/050
036/050
042/050
034/050

038/050

Percentage:74.67

037/050
035/050
032/050
041/050
040/050

040/050

Percentage:74.83

Ext

048/050
040/050
028/050
043/050
030/050

047/050

032/050
034/050
045/050
039/050
040/050

034/050

Medium

Page: 9

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

074/100
076/100
064/100
085/100
064/100

085/100

069/100
069/100
077/100
080/100
080/100

074/100

074

076

064

085

064

085

069

069

077

080

080

074

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
MODAK GARGI GUNEN MODAK KRISHNA MODAK 20810 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.87 Semester Grade: B Total:329/600
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-137361

Int

026/050
025/050
025/050
029/050
025/050

040/050

Percentage:54.83

025/050
031/050
025/050
025/050
025/050

040/050

Ext

030/050
025/050
025/050
025/050
028/050

026/050

030/050

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 10

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
050/100+
050/100+
054/100
053/100

066/100

055/100

010/050-FF FFF/100

027/050

052/100

009/050-FF FFF/100

035/050

033/050

060/100

073/100

056

050

050

054

053

066

B+

B+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 043/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 035/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 038/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 032/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 035/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 039/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.28 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:874/1200 Percentage:72.83

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

NANCY RAJKUMARI RAJKUMAR PHILIP RK O Y BIJAYANTI 20811 396 042

2021-0161-00-137392

Percentage:72.83

Percentage:72.83

Ext

044/050
036/050
032/050
033/050
031/050

045/050

037/050
033/050
046/050
030/050
035/050

035/050

Medium

Page: 11

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
073/100
068/100
076/100
066/100

085/100

072/100
071/100
078/100
065/100
074/100

077/100

069

073

068

076

066

085

072

071

078

065

074

077

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 12

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
073/100
060/100+
080/100
063/100

082/100

065/100
064/100
065/100
074/100
067/100

074/100

063

073

060

080

063

082

065

064

065

074

067

074

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
NEWAR PRAMILA HARI BABITA 20812 396 042 2021-0161-00-137384 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 038/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 035/050 038/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 043/050 037/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 033/050 030/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 039/050 043/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600 Percentage:70.17
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 029/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 037/050 027/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 040/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 036/050 038/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 035/050 032/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.92 Final grade: A Grand Total:830/1200 Percentage:69.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 13

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

063/100
076/100
062/100
071/100
064/100

079/100

060/100
057/100+
058/100
063/100
068/100

072/100

063

076

062

071

064

079

060

057

058

063

068

072

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PARMAR DHARA VELJIBHAI KANTA 20813 396 042  2017-0161-00-112482 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 038/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 032/050 044/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 036/050 026/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 042/050 029/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 034/050 030/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050 039/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600 Percentage:69.17
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 030/050 030/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 025/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 032/050 026/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 032/050 031/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050 030/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 032/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:378/600 Percentage:63.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.57 Final grade: A Grand Total:793/1200 Percentage:66.08

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 14

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
067/100
060/100
070/100
063/100

074/100

059/100
058/100
060/100
054/100
065/100

073/100

072

067

060

070

063

074

059

058

060

054

065

073

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
RADKAR RIYA KIRAN RADKAR ARCHANA KIRAN RADKAR 20814 396 042  2021-0161-00-137167 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 026/050 046/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 033/050 034/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 034/050 026/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 042/050 028/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 032/050 031/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 037/050 037/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:406/600 Percentage:67.67
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 031/050 028/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 029/050 029/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 035/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 028/050 026/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 035/050 030/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 033/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.39 Final grade: A Grand Total:775/1200 Percentage:64.58

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

College Centre

396 042

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No

SHAIKH NIDA ABDUL RAUF AZMEENA 20815

Code Sub Name

Semester I

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total Credits: 24

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16291

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)
CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH)

Semester Grade: F

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-033837

Int

011/050-FF
029/050
030/050
041/050
033/050

025/050

011/050-FF
025/050
025/050
025/050
028/050

042/050

Ext

NP/050
030/050
025/050
026/050
031/050

029/050

NP/050

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 15

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
059/100
055/100+
067/100
064/100

054/100

FFF/100

013/050-FF FFF/100

014/050-FF FFF/100

AB/050
033/050

035/050

AB/100
061/100

077/100

059

055

067

064

054

B+

B+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 025/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 039/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 026/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 025/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:363/600

Semester II

*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 027/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 026/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 027/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.75 Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.80 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:728/1200 Percentage:60.67

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

SINGH SHRADDHA DINESH SINGH PRATIMA 20816 396 042

2021-0161-00-137202

Percentage:60.50

Percentage:60.83

Ext

038/050
038/050
030/050
030/050
029/050

033/050

025/050
025/050
043/050
031/050
036/050

032/050

Medium

Page: 16

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
063/100
055/100
069/100
055/100

058/100

051/100
052/100+
068/100
057/100
063/100

074/100

063

063

055

069

055

058

051

052

068

057

063

074

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 17

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
057/100
057/100
054/100
060/100

079/100

061/100
058/100
069/100
066/100
075/100

073/100

073

057

057

054

060

079

061

058

069

066

075

073

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
VAPIWALA UMMEMANI MUFADDAL JUMANA 20817 396 042  2021-0161-00-137345 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 027/050 046/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 025/050 032/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 031/050 026/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 028/050 026/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 028/050 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 039/050 040/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.13 Semester Grade: A Total:380/600 Percentage:63.33
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 029/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 030/050 039/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 032/050 034/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 040/050 035/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 033/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600 Percentage:67.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.40 Final grade: A Grand Total:782/1200 Percentage:65.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 18

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc

051/100
070/100
058/100+
066/100
064/100

084/100

062/100
060/100
062/100
057/100
066/100

077/100

051

070

058

066

064

084

062

060

062

057

066

077

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MALIHA MOHAMED MAQBOOL KAUSAR 20818 396 042  2018-0161-00-041164 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 026/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 032/050 038/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 041/050 025/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 032/050 032/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 038/050 046/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade: A Total:393/600 Percentage:65.50
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 030/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 028/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 034/050 028/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 030/050 027/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 035/050 031/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 042/050 035/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600 Percentage:64.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.36 Final grade: A Grand Total:777/1200 Percentage:64.75

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

Medium

Page: 19

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
071/100
063/100+
070/100
065/100

083/100

068/100
055/100
059/100
059/100
073/100

074/100

072

071

063

070

065

083

068

055

059

059

073

074

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
YADAV NILANJNA MUKESH PRATTBEA 20819 396 042 2021-0161-00-137101 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 046/050 026/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 037/050 034/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 038/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 041/050 029/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 035/050 030/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050 043/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 029/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 026/050 029/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 026/050 033/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 032/050 027/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 038/050 035/050
*16291 CLINICAL NUTRITION (TH) 4 040/050 034/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600 Percentage:64.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.71 Final grade: A Grand Total:812/1200 Percentage:67.67
***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

Code

Semeste

16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

Total C

Semeste

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

Sub Name Credit Int Ext

r I
NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 036/050
MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 033/050 036/050
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 029/050 026/050
FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 031/050 031/050
INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 025/050 032/050
ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 036/050 033/050
redits: 24 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:373/600 Percentage:62.17

r II
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 026/050 033/050
FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 025/050
VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 028/050
FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 028/050 026/050
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 030/050 038/050
NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4 027/050 025/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.07 Semester Grade: B+ Total:336/600 Percentage:56.00

Semeste

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

r I and II: Final GPA: 6.58 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:709/1200 Percentage:59.08

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

GARG SANYA MANOJ SUMAN

20820 396 042 2021-0161-00-137183

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 20

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

061/100
069/100
055/100
062/100
057/100

069/100

059/100
050/100
053/100
054/100
068/100

052/100

061

069

055

062

057

069

059

050

053

054

068

052

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIEN

CE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Medium

Page: 21

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

071/100
074/100
058/100+
066/100
059/100

086/100

062/100
063/100
075/100
073/100
077/100

066/100

071

074

058

066

059

086

062

063

075

073

077

066

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KANKARIA DIVYA MAHENDRA SWATT 20821 396 042 2021-0161-00-137144 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 046/050
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 032/050 042/050
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 037/050 029/050
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 028/050 031/050
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050 046/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 026/050
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 031/050
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 032/050 043/050
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 034/050 039/050
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 039/050 038/050
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4 030/050 036/050
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.93 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.89 Final grade: A Grand Total:830/1200 Percentage:69.17

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Page: 22

21/07/2022
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KUMAR SALONI RAJESH KUMAR MADHU KUMAR 20822 396 042  2021-0161-00-137132 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
*16101 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH) 4 041/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—
16102 MACRONUTRIENTS (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070
16103 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH) 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056
16104 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR) 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075
16105 INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR) 4 026/050 031/050 057/100 057
16191 ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR) 4 040/050 037/050 077/100 077
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062
*16202 FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 029/050 025/050 054/100 054
*16203 VITAMINS (TH) 4 025/050 032/050 057/100 057
*16204 FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR) 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062
*16205 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR) 4 030/050 036/050 066/100 066
*16292 NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH) 4 025/050 026/050 051/100 051
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:352/600 Percentage:58.67
Minimmn 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

College Centre

Page: 23
- SEMESTER II EXAMINATION JUNE 2022
21/07/2022
Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization

2018-0161-00-068412

396 042

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No

PATIL MANSI JAGDISH JYOSTNA 20823

Code Sub Name

Semester I

*16101

16102

16103

16104

16105

16191

NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY (TH)

MACRONUTRIENTS (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (TH)

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY AND SAFETY (PR)

INSTRUMENTATION AND METHODS OF INVESTIGATION (PR)

ADVANCED NUTRITION (PR)

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*00201

*16202

*16203

*16204

*16205

*16292

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FOOD SCIENCE AND CHEMISTRY (TH)

VITAMINS (TH)

FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY CONTROL (PR)

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT & SENSORY EVALUATION (PR)

NUTRITION FOR SPORTS AND EXERCISE (TH)

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Credit

Int

030/050
035/050
036/050
036/050
034/050

037/050

037/050
028/050
025/050
030/050
028/050

027/050

Ext

003/050-FF
034/050
025/050
040/050
035/050

037/050

025/050
016/050-FF
014/050-FF
025/050
032/050

025/050

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100 -—- F
069/100 069 A
061/100+ 061 A
076/100 076 A+
069/100 069 A
074/100 074 A+
062/100 062 A
FFF/100 -—- F
FFF/100 -—- F
055/100 055 B+
060/100 060 A
052/100 052 B

Result:A.T.K.T.

adjustment & grace






